

## **Materiale reparatii cazarmare conform anunt ADV1432451**

I.D.: 99018693

---

Data publicarii	20.06.24	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 803,46 RON - 803,46 RON

---

Descriere: materiale reparatii cazarmare 11802 COT FIL.INT-INT 90 2 Z BUC 1 20.59 20.59 16772 ELECTR.SUPERTIT 3.25(4.5KG/141BUC) BUC 1 115.13 115.13 5558 ELECTR.SUPERTIT 2.5(4.5KG/230BUC) BUC 1 115.8 115.80 43364 74453 STICLA MASCA SUDURA 50\*100MM,E-9 BUC 1 2.14 2.14 39273 TY-74451 STICLA MASCA SUDURA 5\*100MM,E-0 BUC 1 1.18 1.18 17844 DISC M.125\*6\*22 CARBOCHIM buc 1 8.32 8.32 127245 11ABACH1TRS 230 1.9 22.2 080A36TBF BUC 5 9.5 47.50 39592 11ABA CHITRS 125 1.0 22.2080 Q BUC 5 4.03 20.15 34590 DK EMAIL NEGRU 4L buc 2 100.76 201.52 23949 BANDA IZOLATOARE 20M EMOS buc 1 3.45 3.45 115151 PROMO SET MANERE+BROASCA BUTUC BUC 1 43.1 43.10 69371 CILINDRU ALUMINIU DE DIMEN.REDUSE 992188 BUC 1 17.05 17.05 43713 SUPORT RADIATOR D2 (GORGIEL) BUC 3 14.45 43.35 7569 RAC. FIL.EXT 16\*1/2 NEDEM BUC 2 6.47 12.94 7779 AERISITOR MANUAL 1/2 BUC 3 4.04 12.12 39592 11ABA CHITRS 125 1.0 22.2080 Q BUC 3 4.03 12.09 7574 COT FIL.EXT 16\*1/2 NEDEM buc 4 9.75 39.00 47012 192002 LACAT ALAMA CU TOARTA DIN OTEL buc 1 13.03 13.03 107135 281428 SURUB 4.8\*19 SI SAIBA EPDM PT.METAL RAL3011 buc 250 0.3 75.00

---